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179.01 - 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 19840  100.00% 129.01-130 188 0.95% 5062 25.51% 14966 75.43%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 19839 99.99% 128.01-129 190 0.96% 5252 26.47% 14778 74.49%
177.01-178 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 19838 99.99% 127.01-128 183 0.92% 5435 27.39% 14588 73.53%
176.01-177 1 0.01% 4 0.02% 19837 99.98% 126.01-127 170 0.86% 5605 28.25% 14405 72.61%
175.01-176 5 0.03% 9 0.05% 19836 99.98% 125.01-126 163 0.82% 5768 29.07% 14235 71.75%
174.01-175 4 0.02% 13 0.07% 19831 99.95% 124.01-125 168 0.85% 5936 29.92% 14072 70.93%
173.01-174 4 0.02% 17 0.09% 19827 99.93% 123.01-124 178 0.90% 6114 30.82% 13904 70.08%
172.01-173 14 0.07% 31 0.16% 19823 99.91% 122.01-123 178 0.90% 6292 31.71% 13726 69.18%
171.01-172 13 0.07% 44 0.22% 19809 99.84% 121.01-122 196 0.99% 6488 32.70% 13548 68.29%
170.01-171 27 0.14% 71 0.36% 19796 99.78%  120.01-121 182 0.92% 6670 33.62% 13352 67.30%
169.01- 170 27 0.14% 98 0.49% 19769 99.64% 119.01-120 202 1.02% 6872 34.64% 13170 66.38%
168.01 - 169 36 0.18% 134 0.68% 19742 99.51% 118.01-119 193 0.97% 7065 35.61% 12968 65.36%
167.01 - 168 40 0.20% 174 0.88% 19706 99.32% 117.01-118 211 1.06% 7276 36.67% 12775 64.39%
166.01 - 167 37 0.19% 21 1.06% 19666 99.12%  116.01-117 202 1.02% 7478 37.69% 12564 63.33%
165.01 - 166 39 0.20% 250 1.26% 19629 98.94% 115.01-116 202 1.02% 7680 38.71% 12362 62.31%
164.01 - 165 51 0.26% 301 1.52% 19590 98.74% 114.01-115 200 1.01% 7880 39.72% 12160 61.29%
163.01 - 164 35 0.18% 336 1.69% 19539 98.48% 113.01-114 203 1.02% 8083 40.74% 11960 60.28%
162.01- 163 58 0.29% 394 1.99% 19504 98.31% 112.01-113 198 1.00% 8281 41.74% 11757 59.26 %
161.01 - 162 62 0.31% 456 2.30% 19446 98.01%  111.01-112 206 1.04% 8487 42.78% 11559 58.26%
160.01 - 161 73 0.37% 529 2.67% 19384 97.70% 110.01 - 111 209 1.05% 8696 43.83% 11353 57.22%
159.01 - 160 92 0.46% 621 3.13% 19311 97.33% 109.01- 110 194 0.98% 8890 44.81% 11144 56.17%
158.01 - 159 98 0.49% 719 3.62% 19219 96.87% 108.01-109 186 0.94% 9076 45.75% 10950 55.19%
157.01- 158 81 0.41% 800 4.03% 19121 96.38% 107.01-108 234 1.18% 9310 46.93% 10764 54.25%
156.01 - 157 106 0.53% 906 4.57% 19040 95.97% 106.01 - 107 228 1.15% 9538 48.07% 10530 53.07%
155.01 - 156 95 0.48% 1001 5.05% 18934 95.43% 105.01 - 106 218 1.10% 9756 49.17% 10302 51.93%
154.01 - 155 96 0.48% 1097 5.53% 18839 94.95% 104.01-105 236 1.19% 9992 50.36% 10084 50.83%
153.01 - 154 94 047% 1191 6.00% 18743 94.47% 103.01- 104 228 1.15% 10220 51.51% 9848 49.64%
152.01-153 116 0.58% 1307 6.59% 18649 94.00% 102.01- 103 226 1.14% 10446 52.65% 9620 48.49%
151.01 - 152 133 0.67% 1440 7.26% 18533 93.41% 101.01-102 261 1.32% 10707 53.97% 9394 47.35%
150.01 - 151 118 0.59% 1558 7.85% 18400 92.74% 100.01 - 101 232 1.17% 10939 55.14% 9133 46.03%
149.01 - 150 139 0.70% 1697 8.55% 18282 92.15%  99.01-100 237 1.19% 11176 56.33% 8901 44.86%
148.01 - 149 128 0.65% 1825 9.20% 18143 91.45%  98.01-99 238 1.20% 11414 57.53% 8664 43.67%
147.01- 148 148 0.75% 1973 9.94% 18015 90.80%  97.01-98 287 1.45% 11701 58.98% 8426 42.47%

146.01 - 147 157 0.79% 2130 10.74% 17867 90.06% @ 96.01-97 244 1.23% 11945 60.21% 8139 41.02%
145.01 - 146 150 0.76% 2280 11.49% 17710 89.26%  95.01-96 241 1.21% 12186 61.42% 7895 39.79%
144.01 - 145 171 0.86% 2451 12.35% 17560 88.51% « 94.01-95 258 1.30% 12444 62.72% 7654 38.58%
143.01 - 144 190 0.96% 2641 13.31% 17389 87.65%  93.01-94 240 1.21% 12684 63.93% 7396 37.28%
142.01- 143 139 0.70% 2780 14.01% 17199 86.69%  92.01-93 249 1.26% 12933 65.19% 7156 36.07%
141.01 - 142 164 0.83% 2944 14.84% 17060 85.99%  91.01-92 263 1.33% 13196 66.51% 6907 34.81%
140.01 - 141 166 0.84% 3110 15.68% 16896 85.16%  90.01-91 243 1.22% 13439 67.74% 6644 33.49%
139.01 - 140 160 0.81% 3270 16.48% 16730 84.32%  89.01-90 224 1.13% 13663 68.87% 6401 32.26%
138.01-139 164 0.83% 3434 17.31% 16570 83.52%  88.01-89 271 1.37% 13934 70.23% 6177 31.13%
137.01-138 183 0.92% 3617 18.23% 16406 82.69%  87.01-88 290 1.46% 14224 71.69% 5906 29.77%
136.01 - 137 169 0.85% 3786 19.08% 16223 81.77%  86.01-87 266 1.34% 14490 73.03% 5616 28.31%
135.01-136 177 0.89% 3963 19.97% 16054 80.92%  85.01-86 259 1.31% 14749 74.34% 5350 26.97%
134.01-135 173 0.87% 4136 20.85% 15877 80.03%  84.01-85 228 1.15% 14977 75.49% 5091 25.66%
133.01- 134 167 0.84% 4303 21.69% 15704 79.15%  83.01-84 221 1.11% 15198 76.60% 4863 24.51%
132.01-133 201 1.01% 4504 22.70% 15537 78.31%  82.01-83 216 1.09% 15414 77.69% 4642 23.40%
131.01-132 183 0.92% 4687 23.62% 15336 77.30%  81.01-82 207 1.04% 15621 78.73% 4426 22.31%
130.01 - 131 187 0.94% 4874 24.57% 15153 76.38%  80.01-81 195 0.98% 15816 79.72% 4219 21.27%
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79.01-80 182 0.92% 15998 80.64% 4024 20.28%  29.01-30 9 0.05% 19762 99.61% 87 0.44%
78.01-79 203 1.02% 16201 81.66% 3842 19.36%  28.01-29 9 0.05% 19771 99.65% 78 0.39%
77.01-78 199 1.00% 16400 82.66% 3639 18.34%  27.01-28 8 0.04% 19779 99.69% 69 0.35%
76.01-77 179 0.90% 16579 83.56% 3440 17.34%  26.01-27 13 0.07% 19792 99.76% 61 0.31%
75.01-76 189 0.95% 16768 84.52% 3261 16.44%  25.01-26 3 0.02% 19795 99.77% 48 0.24%
74.01-75 166 0.84% 16934 85.35% 3072 15.48%  24.01-25 9 0.05% 19804 99.82% 45 0.23%
73.01-74 168 0.85% 17102 86.20% 2906 14.65%  23.01-24 4 0.02% 19808 99.84% 36 0.18%
72.01-73 160 0.81% 17262 87.01% 2738 13.80%  22.01-23 3 0.02% 19811 99.85% 32 0.16%
71.01-72 133 0.67% 17395 87.68% 2578 1299%  21.01-22 3 0.02% 19814 99.87% 29 0.15%
70.01-71 132 0.67% 17527 88.34% 2445 12.32%  20.01-21 3 0.02% 19817 99.88% 26 0.13%
69.01-70 124 0.63% 17651 88.97% 2313 11.66%  19.01-20 1 0.01% 19818 99.89% 23 0.12%
68.01 - 69 123 0.62% 17774 89.59% 2189 11.03%  18.01-19 1 0.01% 19819 99.89% 22 0.11%
67.01-68 132 0.67% 17906 90.25% 2066 10.41%  17.01-18 3 0.02% 19822 99.91% 21 0.11%
66.01-67 116 0.58% 18022 90.84% 1934 9.75%  16.01-17 1 0.01% 19823 99.91% 18 0.09%
65.01 - 66 96 0.48% 18118 91.32% 1818 9.16%  15.01-16 2 0.01% 19825 99.92% 17 0.09%
64.01 - 65 99 0.50% 18217 91.82% 1722 8.68%  14.01-15 0 0.00% 19825 99.92% 15 0.08%
63.01 - 64 122 0.61% 18339 92.43% 1623 8.18%  13.01-14 2 0.01% 19827 99.93% 15 0.08%
62.01-63 85 0.43% 18424 92.86% 1501 757%  12.01-13 0 0.00% 19827 99.93% 13 0.07%
61.01-62 73 0.37% 18497 93.23% 1416 714% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 19827 99.93% 13 0.07%
60.01-61 83 0.42% 18580 93.65% 1343 6.77%  10.01- 11 0 0.00% 19827 99.93% 13 0.07%
59.01-60 81 0.41% 18661 94.06% 1260 6.35% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 19827 99.93% 13 0.07%
58.01-59 77 0.39% 18738 94.45% 1179 5.94% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 19827 99.93% 13 0.07%
57.01-58 72 0.36% 18810 94.81% 1102 5.55% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 19827 99.93% 13 0.07%
56.01 - 57 59 0.30% 18869 95.11% 1030 5.19% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 19827 99.93% 13 0.07%
55.01 - 56 64 0.32% 18933 95.43% 971 4.89% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 19827 99.93% 13 0.07%
54.01-55 58 0.29% 18991 95.72% 907 4.57% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 19827 99.93% 13 0.07%
53.01-54 51 0.26% 19042 95.98% 849 4.28% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 19827 99.93% 13 0.07%
52.01-53 53 0.27% 19095 96.24% 798 4.02% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 19827 99.93% 13 0.07%
51.01-52 55 0.28% 19150 96.52% 745 3.76% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 19827 99.93% 13 0.07%
50.01 - 51 39 0.20% 19189 96.72% 690 3.48% 0.00-1 13 0.07% 19840  100.00% 13 0.07%
49.01-50 54 0.27% 19243 96.99% 651 3.28% TLURZEE™

48.01-49 47 0.24% 19290 97.23% 597 3.01%

47.01-48 44 0.22% 19334 97.45% 550 2.77%

46.01-47 42 0.21% 19376 97.66% 506 2.55%

45.01-46 42 0.21% 19418 97.87% 464 2.34%

44.01-45 40 0.20% 19458 98.07% 422 2.13%

43.01-44 31 0.16% 19489 98.23% 382 1.93%

42.01-43 31 0.16% 19520 98.39% 351 1.77%

41.01-42 36 0.18% 19556 98.57% 320 1.61%

40.01-41 30 0.15% 19586 98.72% 284 1.43%

39.01-40 20 0.10% 19606 98.82% 254 1.28%

38.01-39 32 0.16% 19638 98.98% 234 1.18%

37.01-38 14 0.07% 19652 99.05% 202 1.02%

36.01 - 37 16 0.08% 19668 99.13% 188 0.95%

35.01-36 18 0.09% 19686 99.22% 172 0.87%

34.01-35 16 0.08% 19702 99.30% 154 0.78%

33.01-34 17 0.09% 19719 99.39% 138 0.70%

32.01-33 14 0.07% 19733 99.46% 121 0.61%

31.01-32 10 0.05% 19743 99.51% 107 0.54%

30.01- 31 10 0.05% 19753 99.56% 97 0.49%



